
2018 Guam High Schools Bowling League
Central Lanes Bowling Center
Week 4 of 5 - Results of Saturday, May 5, 2018

Pos Name of School Win Loss Tie Points

1 Okkodo High School A 4 0 0 44.5
2 Tiyan & George Washington High School 3 0 1 48.5
3 Father Duenas Memorial & Notre Dame High School A 2 1 1 38.0
4 John F. Kennedy High School 2 2 0 13.0
5 Father Duenas Memorial School D 1 3 0 16.0
6 Okkodo High School B 1 3 0 11.0
7 Father Duenas Memorial School B 1 3 0 9.0
8 Father Duenas Memorial School C 0 4 0 2.0

1 Okkodo High School A 3 0 1 40.0
2 Okkodo High School B 3 1 0 28.0
3 Notre Dame High School 1 2 1 27.0
4 Tiyan High School 0 4 0 17.0

1 Noah Taimanglo 411 Notre Dame High School
2 Jeremiah Camacho 410 Okkodo High School
3 Jared Patrus 375 John F. Kennedy High School
4 Frank Manibusan Jr. 341 George Washington High School
5 Sebastian Loyola 335 Tiyan High School

1 Jeremiah Camacho 236 Okkodo High Schoo
2 Noah Taimanglo 215 Notre Dame High School
3 Jarwin Espiritu 200 Okkodo High School
4 Noah Taimanglo 196 Notre Dame High School
5 Jared Petrus 194 John F. Kennedy High School

1 Jaeceline Espiritu 332 Okkodo High School
2 Alanna Fegurgur 260 Tiyan High School
3 Louise Crisostomo 238 Notre Dame High School
4 Carmen Gogue 234 Notre Dame High School
5 Rosalynn Canlas 225 Okkodo High School

1 Jaeceline Espiritu 172 Okkodo High School
2 Jaeceline Espiritu 158 Okkodo High School
3 Alanna Fegurgur 143 Tiyan High School
4 Carmen Gogue 132 Notre Dame High School
5 Louise Crisostomo 130 Okkodo High School

High Game

Boys Division

Girls Division

Individual High Scores 

Boys Division
High 2 Games Set

Girls Division
High 2 Games Set

High Game



2018 Guam High Schools Bowling League
Central Lanes Bowling Center
Week 4 of 5 - Results of Saturday, May 5, 2018

1 Jeremiah Camacho 494 Okkodo High School
2 Noah Taimanglo 462 Notre Dame High School
3 Frank Manibusan Jr. 439 George Washington High School
4 Bryce Jacosalem 400 Tiyan High School
5 Jarwin Espiritu 376 Okkodo High School

1 Frank Manibusan Jr. 279 George Washington High School
1 Jeremiah Camacho 279 Okkodo High Schoo
3 Noah Taimanglo 236 Notre Dame High School
4 Sebastian Loyola 233 Tiyan High School
5 Bryce Jacosalem 228 Tiyan High School

1 Jaeceline Espiritu 412 Okkodo High School
2 Ajia Fegurgur 299 Tiyan High School
3 Alanna Fegurgur 276 Tiyan High School
4 Louise Crisostomo 238 Notre Dame High School
5 Carmen Gogue 234 Notre Dame High School

1 Jaeceline Espiritu 220 Okkodo High School
2 Ajia Fegurgur 168 Tiyan High School
3 Alanna Fegurgur 163 Tiyan High School
4 Roseannalyn Canlas 154 Okkodo High School
5 Carmen Gogue 151 Notre Dame High School

High Game

Girls Division
High 2 Games Set

High Game

Season High Scores

Boys Division
High 2 Games Set



Name of School Grand

Pos Name of Athlete NG Singles Doubles Team Total Total Average High Game High Set

Father Duenas Memorial and Notre Dame High School 
S1 Noah Taimanglo 8 215 196 411 1749 218.6 236 462
S2 Cameron Roy Santos 8 115 170 285 1042 130.3 190 293
DB Jordan Hattori 8 78 139 217 925 115.6 139 241
DB Paul Perez 8 103 147 250 943 117.9 147 251

John F. Kennedy High and Father Duenas Memorial School
S1 Jared Petrus 8 181 194 375 1362 170.3 182 334
S2 Aaron Lee 6 0 809 134.8 177 327
DB Lloyd Ersando 4 0 511 127.8 144 287
DB

Father Duenas Memorial School B
S1 Nathaniel Liwanag 8 103 113 216 885 110.6 148 253
S2 Vanyel Sinlao 8 125 85 210 766 95.8 125 210
DB Michael Andrada 8 78 98 176 726 90.8 105 205
DB Patrick Audije 6 97 86 183 529 88.2 106 183

Tiyan and George Washington High School
S1 Frank Manibusan Jr 8 171 170 341 1581 197.6 279 439
S2 Bryce Jacosalem 8 154 156 310 1452 181.5 228 400
DB Sebastian Loyola 6 186 149 335 1059 176.5 233 365
DB Peter Gay 8 149 103 252 862 107.8 149 252

Okkodo High School A
S1 Jarwin Espiritu 6 128 200 328 1011 168.5 200 376
S2 Jeremiah Camacho 8 236 174 410 1641 205.1 279 494
DB Tyler Claros 8 154 157 311 1108 138.5 158 311
DB Angelo Guerrero 5 0 615 123.0 152 266

Father Duenas Memorial School C
S1 Joseph Baik 8 81 82 163 709 88.6 119 223
S2 Noah Sablan 2 0 179 89.5 107 179
DB Ralph Gutierrez 4 61 95 156 355 88.8 107 199
DB Kazuo Rengiil 8 112 145 257 849 106.1 145 257
DB Antonio Gumataotao 2 0 222 111.0 134 222

Okkodo High School B
S1 Chris Leonor 6 61 86 147 517 86.2 107 190
S2 Fortunato Godoy 5 132 159 291 616 123.2 159 291
DB DS Haddy 2 0 142 71.0 75 142
DB Rolfo Dogillo 4 101 95 196 465 116.3 141 269
S1 Axel Young 2 121 102 223 223 111.5 121 223

Father Duenas Memorial School D
S1 Kai Akimoto 4 77 76 153 357 89.3 139 240
S2 0 0 0 #DIV/0!
DB Nolan Miles 6 84 104 188 629 104.8 139 240
DB Raine Delos Reyes 6 156 163 319 752 125.3 163 319

Boys Division



Name of School Grand

Pos Name of Athlete NG Singles Doubles Team Total Total Average High Game High Set

Notre Dame High School
S1 Carmen Gogue 8 132 102 234 883 110.4 151 234
S2 Mackenzi Mendiola 6 0 604 100.7 113 225
DB Louise Crisostomo 8 108 130 238 791 98.9 141 238
DB Maelie Quitugua 8 101 70 171 661 82.6 120 188

Okkodo High School A
S1 Jaeceline Espiritu 8 174 158 332 1495 186.9 220 412
S2 Markina Martin 4 0 384 96.0 114 193
DB Dominica Yiluy 8 17 78 95 614 76.8 121 191
DB Chalani Chaoy 7 25 37 62 331 47.3 62 134
DB Allaine Lacap 3 70 78 148 235 78.3 87
S2 Lesley Bacani 2 0 143 71.5 84 143

Okkodo High School B
S1 Maelynie Balbas 8 98 86 184 538 67.3 98 184
S2 Emoya Paloma 7 77 77 573 81.9 95 176
DB Roseannalyn Canlas 5 115 110 225 539 107.8 154 225
DB Allyssa Benamerito 8 90 89 179 703 87.9 111 197
TM Samarah Cruz 4 54 54 215 53.8 66

Tiyan High School
S1 Ajia Fegurgur 8 101 98 199 1038 129.8 168 299
S2 Alanna Fegurgur 6 142 118 260 803 133.8 163 267

Girls Division
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